Shock Assembly

677
3x1
6738
L LS 10805
6738R opt.
— 6738X opt. el
74626 o
|/
7462X opt.
17476 & g
1747R 19526
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 1952 25795 el il
1747A opt. 1985 1952A opt. 3x15 BCS N 746;165 Gt'
1747P opt 58x0.5TW 1952 opt. di gl
36470pt 5525 %
s 3x15 BCS o7 2580 o @
% {\ 3x20 BCS
"Ug <P ) 3644 7% X 7446
et T | 2 oum
E X - L) opt.
_ . HeaB ot 7447 opt.
Q £ %>, : 7 I 7449 opt
. ! i |
5116 & e &yt 6764-BLKCR s
5x11x4 BB » S 2579 6764 opt. >7468
6789 opt. , 3x15BCS 6773 opt.
3965 ga7g ! ; ‘ 6773A opt.
2.5x8 CS 379R opt. 6773G opt. ‘
@& 6789 opt 6789 opt.' ¢ 6773R opt. 7463
5118 2 T & 6823G opt. 6773X opt. 7468
6834 & NN 8x16x5 BB e QY Y 6823R opt. - 6792 opt. 7483
280 P=X 6789 opt. ; o :
36556 opt. e
3655L opt. By | 6769 opt
3655P opt. N ! opL
3655T opt. ™~
' - e e =
B\ o 2579 s
L5~ gg7g 688X vy | 10x15x4BB | 3«15 BCS ~ 3644 ey
R( \GBTQR opt 6789 opt. I v < 36446 opt. = T
- g 5156789 0pt. 3644R opt. - 6772-BLKCR
6723Ropt. 7L, 12x18x4 BB . £ 364X opt. e, 7 et
A\ 0 6789 opt. S . :
opt. ( - 2579 .,
yay 5 3x15 BCS .
e ’ < 19526
e | 20 s 1952X TR . e
(S =8 e o ! opt. 1985 - 17476
- 7 . l A L1952 0pt. 5x8x0.5TW 5 1747R
~# PR - P 9P - _ NL M4x0.7 Flanged
" 5 3 - ~ 1747A opt.
: | 164Xt 1747P 0
: : pt.
/\// | / Q) " 1747T opt.
.. 5x11x4 BB S ShaTogh
3655G opt.
‘ \3x21525C2}CS %gg?ﬁ gg{ : ggﬁfm Rear Differential Assembly
B 3655T opt. >
5 6789 opt.
3938 ™ 2551 op
4x14 BCS 3x10 CCS

RUSTLER= <4

(V] g /0 Py —

Rear Assem bl See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

REV 231206-R03



RUSTNLEN= -4

LT B AT Zg
Transmission Assembly

6747
7490
7490G A
7490A opt. & ‘
7490R opt. ~J), i e | :
. \ s / 3 |
/@2550 Sy - ‘
. 3x8 CCS 75156&& A ‘ |
- $ o - = ] _syju]l Y
! H 3x6 CCS =
5142 @) =
3x15CS o i B

A" 577 5 B

7 3108cs , \&Ei

& i ?\J’
\&

3932 @
3x6 FCS

6765G
6765R opt.
6765A opt.

6767 opt. G123%

fll 6723R opt.

A 7 5842507 opt.
. 6843 52T opt.

6538 10x15x4 BB

7 OSECGAS _ REV 231206-R03
S?ee‘ Parts L'S'f fora complet.e Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



REV 231206-R03

|| 6723R opt.

6730A opt.
6730R opt

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

=

6730G
6730X
6730A opt.
6730R opt

6520 - Plug into RPM slot on Receiver (6533)

6521 - Plug grey plug into V/T slot on receiver (6533)

Telemetry Sensors

Note that the red plug will be used to plug in the power tap from the ESC.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories

6730A opt.
6730R opt

2575
3x6 BCS  6845X

%
|
3
@

Servo Horn Position

Chassis Assembly

6724 —
6724 —




6721
6721A opt.

6728 6721G opt.
6728A opt. 6721R opt. X
g;ggg opt 6721T opt. :
opt. 6721X opt.
g;gg; opt. ~hop (V) /-y —
opt.

Body Assembly

6749-BLUE
6749-GRN

6717A opt.
6717G opt.
6717P opt.
6717R opt.
6717T opt. .
| G Completed Assembly (view from bottom)
6734G opt.
6734P opt.
6734R opt.
6734T opt.

REV 231206-R03

= 4 6721 | 6721
T <~ o= éb 3931 g
* ., %8 ECS Lo Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure See Parts List for a complete
X 3x8 FCS ; : : ; e : :
& the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. listing of optional accessories.



Driveshaft Assembly

Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852A

or optional part #6852R

RUSTLER= =4

I TR AT ey

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851A

or optional part #6851R

Driveshafts

/

3937
_— Ax12 BCS
4x10 BCS ff
{
,"
/
f /

Modular Assembly
ﬁgigscs<<i;55 /

4x14 BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot

2579

3x15 BCS
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories

REV 231206-R03



1747G
1747R
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747A opt.
1747P opt.
1747T opt.
3647 opt.

1654X opt.
1985

5x8x0.5 TW

5119

10x15x4 BB

Front Differential Assembly

6788 opt.

(5
7468 o =2
7463

7464T
7466
74666
7466A opt.
7466R opt.
7468
7444
7440 opt
— 7441 opt.
5 7445 opt.
7448 opt.
74639
/7468
G
7468 ﬁ e
7463

REV 231206-R03
See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

-~ /
L
6837G 5539
B837A opt. orA oo 3036
' AN 5525

5116 2579

0 6788 opt.
T ol 0xi5ct B8
&l X1oX
T, 6834
3642X / et
3x12 CSS

3655R

3655G opt.
3655L opt.
3655P opt.
3655T opt.

3933
4x16 BCS

3x12 CSS J
5x11x4 ﬁ3x15 BCS / 68326 _

|-~ 6832R opt.

6832X

|
|
|
|
|
3037
6832A opt. 4x12 BCS )

6832 opt.

&2
6851A 3x15 BCS 3)

688X Z
6788 opt.
6788 opt.

( 2579 6823
3x15 BCS 6823G opt.
F 6823R opt.

.l : I

2579 | |
315 BCS |

@ 2146
J " 3x6x.05 MW

2535 Z/

4x10 CCS
2542

Ax12 CCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however,
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

~

.3 e
. Y K
SIBIE N
-~ 10x15x4 BB
e 254 7
R 7> 342K §

2579
3x15 BCS

P \
= ¢1
7461\/
7461G
7461X opt.

3x15 BCS

2579~

YaxisBos

y/; / h e
6832G g ! 5116
| 3X15BCS /eSO NG = 5x11x4 BB P
68324 opt. o) 1654 Cal

6832 = B>
3x12 CCS 68a7x |/ \a
6837A opt. 1985

6837R opt., 5x8x0.5TW
5539
6742G opt.

6742R opt.

6837 opt.

o

6769 opt.

6739

6739G opt.
6739R opt.
6739X opt.

7461X opt.

ST e

e
~

oo

6764-BLKCR
- 6764 opt.
6773 opt.
6773A opt.
6773G opt.
6773R opt.
6773X opt.
6792 opt.

gTTZ-BLKCR

1747G

1747R

NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747A opt.

1747P opt.

1747T opt.
3647opt.

RUSTLER= "~

T TR LA T g

Front Assembly



